CS1428 Spring 2019

01/22/2019
01/24/2019
01/29/2019
01/31/2019
02/05/2019
02/07/2019
02/12/2019
02/14/2019
02/19/2019
02/21/2019
02/26/2019
02/28/2019
03/05/2019
03/07/2019
03/12/2019
03/14/2019
03/19/2019
03/21/2019
03/26/2019
03/28/2019
04/02/2019
04/04/2019
04/09/2019
04/11/2019
04/16/2019
04/18/2019
04/23/2019
04/25/2019
04/30/2019
05/02/2019

A4 4044044040404 0403404040404

0 N o ok WIN -

EE N U U O U Y
o Bk~ WIN >~ O ©

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

A A WO W WNDNDND-_22 2 -

N

N OO OO0 oo,

Course Overview, Introduction
Intro to programming and C++
Intro to programming and C++
Intro to programming and C++
Expressions and 1/0
Expressions and 1/O
Expressions and I/O
IfElseSwitch

IfElseSwitch

IfEIseSwitch

Loops

Loops, review for exam

Exam 1

Loops

Loops

Arrays

No class, spring break

No class, spring break
Arrays

Functions

Functions

Functions

Functions

Functions

Structs, review for exam

Exam 2

7 Structs

7 Structs

Review slides
Review exercises

Ch 1.1-4
Ch2.1-7

Ch 2.8-10, 2.12-13, 2.15-17
Ch2.14 & 3.1-2

Ch 3.3-6, 3.9-10 & 5.1
Ch3.7-8 & 5.11 (1st half)
Ch 4.1-4

Ch 4.5-6 & 4.8-10

Ch 4.11-12 & 4.14-15

Ch 5.2-5

Ch5.6

Ch 5.7-10
Ch 5.11-12
Ch7.1-4

Ch 7.6 (Processing Array...)
Ch6.1-2

Ch 6.3-5

Ch 6.7-9

Ch 6.10, 6.13

Ch 6.15-16 & 7.7 (7.8 in 8th)
Ch 11.2-4

Ch 11.5-6
Ch 11.7-8



